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13.00 Registration 
13.15  Welcome address and presentation of the Conference

I SESSION 
MEDICAL TREATMENT OF ACUTE RESPIRATORY FAILURE
Chairmen: Stefano Faenza (Bologna, I) - Luca Fasano (Bologna, I)

13.30  COPD exacerbation 
Nicolino Ambrosino (Pisa, I)

14.00  Community acquired pneumonia 
Pierluigi Viale (Bologna, I) 

14.30  ARDS and Sepsis 
Stylianos Orfanos (Atene, GR) 

15.00  Life-threatening Asthma 
Paolo Navalesi (Vercelli, I) 

15.30  LECTURE: Physiology and philosophy of invasive and 
 non-invasive mechanical ventilation                         

Martin J. Tobin (Chicago, US) 
with the Unrestricted Educational Grant of ResMed

16.00  Coff ee break 

 II SESSION 
NIV IN ACUTE RESPIRATORY FAILURE

 Chairmen: Edoardo Calderini (Milano,I) - Gianfranco Di Nino (Bologna,I)

16.30  COPD exacerbation 
Mark Elliott (Leeds, UK) 

17.00 Community acquired pneumonia 
Raff aele Scala (Arezzo, I) 

17.30 ARDS 
Antonio Pesenti (Monza, I)

18.00  Asthma 
Nicholas S. Hill (Boston, USA) 

18.30  Bronchodilation and new therapeutic options:
 the “Pharmacological stenting” concept (*)
 Claudio Tantucci (Brescia, I)

Sponsored by Almirall 

19.00 End of 1st Day

friday 7 JUNE 2013



 III SESSION
NIV EMERGING APPLICATIONS

 Chairmen: Rodolfo Ferrari (Bologna, I) - Cesare Gregoretti (Torino, I) 

 9.00  NIV in the post-extubation period 
Massimo Antonelli (Roma, I)

  9.30 NIV: does it work as palliative tool? 
Stefano Nava (Bologna, I) 

10.00  NIV in immunocompromized patients 
Giorgio Conti (Roma, I)

10.30  Coff ee break 

 IV SESSION
NIV FAILURE: WHAT ELSE CAN WE DO?

 Chairmen: Piero Ceriana (Pavia, I) - Rita Maria Melotti (Bologna, I) 
11.00  How can we assess NIV failure?  

Annalisa Carlucci (Pavia, I) 
11.30  Extracorporeal CO2 removal  
 V. Marco Ranieri (Torino, I) 
12.00  Rotating interfaces, changing ventilatory 
 modes or intubation?    

Giuseppe Foti (Lecco,  I)
12.30 COPD: treatment and prevention strategies (*)

Alberto Papi (Ferrara, I) 
 Sponsored by Boehringer Ingelheim e Pfi zer 

13.00  Closing Remarks and CME testing

saturday 8 JUNE 2013



NICOLINO AMBROSINO Head Pneumology Dept. Azienda Ospedaliero - Universitaria Pisana, Pisa, I

MASSIMO ANTONELLI Policlinico Universitario A.Gemelli, Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Roma, I

EDOARDO CALDERINI Head of Anesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine Dept., Fondazione IRCCS
Cà Granda, Ospedale Maggiore Policlinico, Milano, I 

ANNALISA CARLUCCI Pulmunary Rehabilitiation, IRCCS Fondazione Maugeri, Pavia, I

PIERO CERIANA Head of Pulmunary Rehabilitiation, IRCCS Fondazione Maugeri, Pavia, I 

GIORGIO CONTI Associate Professor of Anesthesia and Intensive Care, Università Cattolica del Sacro 
Cuore, Rome, I

GIANFRANCO DI NINO Director of Anesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine, Professor, University of 
Bologna, I

MARK ELLIOTT Department of Respiratory Medicine, St Jame’s University Hospital, Leeds, UK

STEFANO FAENZA Director of  Anestesia and Intensive Care Unit, Professor of University of Bologna,I

LUCA FASANO Respiratory Unit, Policlinico S. Orsola-Malpighi, Bologna, I

RODOLFO FERRARI  Emergency Care Unit, Policlinico S. Orsola-Malpighi, Bologna , I

GIUSEPPE FOTI Head of Anesthesia and Intensive Care Unit, Ospedale di Lecco, Lecco, I

CESARE GREGORETTI Head of Anesthesia and Intensive Care, AO CTO, Maria Adelaide, Torino, I

NICHOLAS S. HILL Chief, Pulmonary and Critical Care Division, Tufts-New England Medical Center, 
Professor of Medicine, Tufts University School of Medicine, Boston, US  

RITA MARIA MELOTTI Director of Anesthesia and Intensive Care Studies, University of Bologna, I

STEFANO NAVA Full time Professor University of Bologna, Head Respiratory and Respiratory Critical care 
Policlinico S.Orsola-Malpighi, Bologna, I

PAOLO NAVALESI Associate Professor,  University of Piemonte Orientale “A. Avogadro”, Alessandria, 
Novara, Vercelli, I

STYLIANOS ORFANOS Associate Professor 2nd Department of Critical Care, University of Athens 
Medical School, Pulmonary Hypertension Clinic, Attikon University Hospital, Athens, GR

ALBERTO PAPI Medical Sciences Department, University of Ferrara, I

ANTONIO PESENTI Department of Health Sciences, University of Milano Bicocca, Milano, I

V. MARCO RANIERI Department of Anesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine Chairman, University of 
Turin, S.Giovanni Battista Molinette Hospital, Torino, I

RAFFAELE SCALA Head of Respiratory Unit and Pulmonary Intensive Care Unit, S. Donato Hospital, 
Arezzo, I

CLAUDIO TANTUCCI Full Professor of Respiratory Medicine, Department of Experimental and Clinical 
Sciences, University of Brescia, I

MARTIN J. TOBIN Division of Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine, Loyola University of Chicago 
Stritch School of Medicine, Chicago, US 

PIERLUIGI VIALE Professor, Head of the Clinic of Infectious Diseases, University of Bologna, I

FACULTY



VENUE
Aula Magna Nuove Patologie Pavilion 5 
Policlinico S. Orsola- Malpighi 
Via Massarenti 9 - 40138 Bologna (Italy)

SCIENTIFIC SECRETARIAT 
Stefano Nava MD
Chief Respiratory Unit
Alma Mater Studiorum University of Bologna
Policlinico S. Orsola - Malpighi, Bologna - Italy

ITALIAN CME CERTIFICATION
NIV 2013 is credited for Physicians. 
Specialties:  Pulmonology - Emergency Medicine - Anesthesia and Resuscitation 
- Internal medicine - Geriatrics - Otorhinolaryngology - General Medicine - 
Oncology - Hematology - Cardiology
CME credits will be obtained by attending all sessions (100% of attendance) 
Checking method: Multiple-choice test (75% of the answers must be correct)
Provider I&C srl N. 1740 - ID ECM N. 60215 
(*) (not CME credited)

REGISTRATION FEE
Physician: € 100,00 / € 70,00 for ERS Member (vat included)
Residents and Students: free
Online registration: register at www.iec-srl.it in the “FUTURE EVENTS” 
section, select the event and fi ll in the “Registration Form”.
Simultaneous translation English/Italian/English will be available.

ORGANIZING SECRETARIAT 
I&C srl
Via A. Costa 202/6 - 40134 Bologna (Italy)

Ph. +39 051/6144004 - Fax +39 051/6142772
alessandra.bolognini@iec-srl.it - www.iec-srl.it
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